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EDUCATING FOR 
LIFELONG SUCCESS

TERM DATES 2021

TERM 1 10 WEEKS

Teaching Staff PD Day Wednesday 20 January

Teaching Staff PD Day Thursday 21 January

Teaching Staff PD Day Friday 22 January

Student Free Day/Boarders’ Travel Day Monday 25 January

Australia Day Holiday Tuesday 26 January

Term 1 begins Wednesday 27 January

Term 1 ends Wednesday 31 March

Student Free Day/Boarders’ Travel Day Thursday 1 April

TERM 2 10 WEEKS

Good Friday Friday 2 April

Easter Monday Monday 5 April

Teaching Staff PD Day/Boarders’ Travel Day Monday 19 April

Term 2 begins Tuesday 20 April

ANZAC Day Sunday 25 April

ANZAC Day Holiday Monday 26 April

Labour Day Holiday Monday 3 May

Term 2 ends Thursday 24 June

Student Free Day/Boarders’ Travel Day Friday 25 June

TERM 3 9 WEEKS

Teaching Staff PD Day/Boarders’ Travel Day Monday 19 July

Term 3 begins Tuesday 20 July

Term 3 ends Thursday 16 September

Student Free Day/Boarders’ Travel Day Friday 17 September

TERM 4 9 WEEKS

Queen’s Birthday Holiday Monday 4 October

Teaching Staff PD Day/Boarders’ Travel Day Tuesday 5 October

Term 4 begins Wednesday 6 October

Year 12 Valedictory Day Friday 19 November

Term 4 ends Wednesday 1 December

Teaching Staff PD Day/Boarders’ Travel Day Thursday 2 December

Teaching Staff PD Day Friday 3 December

TOTAL LENGTH OF SCHOOL YEAR 38 WEEKS


